        LIT-2138 • 12/22/22 • Page 1 of 7
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
A
m
er
lu
x

3
4
ACL-GES, 1 Circuit, 120V Ordering Information
1 2 3 4
Amerlux Current Limiting Device
 1 Circuit or 2 Circuit Global Track, 120V or 277V
        LIT-2138 • 12/22/22 • Page 3 of 7
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
PROJECT:     						      TYPE:
A
m
er
lu
x
C
ur
re
nt
 L
im
iti
ng
 D
ev
ic
e
	 Model
	 ACL-TEK11 - current limiting device with live end (left) feed
	 ACL-TEK12 - current limiting device with live end (right)
	 feed
	 ACL-REM-120 - current limiting device, remote mounted,
	 120V (This option is not Title 24 CEC listed)
	 ACL-TEK11-SUS - current limiting device with live end (left)
	 feed, suspended with track
	 ACL-TEK12-SUS - current limiting device with live end
	 (right) feed, suspended with track
	 Finish
	 1 - silver gray with black circuit breaker
	 2 - black with black circuit breaker

3
4
ACL-TEK, 2 Circuit/2 Neutral, 120V Ordering Information
1 2 3 4
Amerlux Current Limiting Device
 1 Circuit or 2 Circuit Global Track, 120V or 277V
        LIT-2138 • 12/22/22 • Page 4 of 7
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
PROJECT:     						      TYPE:
A
m
er
lu
x
C
ur
re
nt
 L
im
iti
ng
 D
ev
ic
e
	 Model
	 ACL-HTEK11 - current limiting device with live end (left)
	 feed
	 ACL-HTEK12 - current limiting device with live end (right)
	 feed
	 ACL-REM-277 - current limiting device, remote mounted,
	 277V (This option is not Title 24 CEC listed)